To: 18506176380	Page: 2 of 6	2021-01-28 20:11:50 GMT	13053284774	From:		
1/28/2021		Division of Corporations		• . •		
		orida Department of S Division of Corporations				
		Fleatonica Rung Cover shee				
		bage and use it as a cover sheet. On the top and bottom of all page:				
	(((H21000039162 3)))					
		EFRESH/RELOAD button on young so will generate another cover				
		⁻ Corperations : (850)617-6380				
	From: Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC. Account Number : I20000020146 Phone : (305)444-4994 Fax Number : (305)444-4977					
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**</pre>					
	Email Address:					
	COR AMND	RESTATE/CORRECT OF RJL MOTORS INC	O/D RESIGN	2		
	Certificat	te of Status		· · ·		
	Certified					
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	Page Col Estimated		0 05 \$35.00 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	-		
-	lissimac					
1 <u>1</u>	Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu	Help O SIMMONS			
,			JAN 2 9 2021			

.

:

380	Page: 3 of 6	2021-01-28 20:11:50 GMT	13053284774	From:
				e -,
			يتي جاد المحد ال	لنو ۽
		Articles of Amendment	- 2021 JAN 28 PHI	
		to Articles of Incorporation	THA 82 NHC 1102	2:50
		of		
RJL MOTORS	S INC			201 <u>6</u> 41
	(Name of C)	orporation as currently filed with the Fl	orida Dept. of State)	····
P17000097099)			
<u> </u>		(Document Number of Corporation (if kr	(ITWOR	<u></u>
Pursuant to the its Articles of I		6, Florida Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Cor</i> j	poration adopts the following an	nendment(s) to
A. If amendia	ig name, enter the new name	of the corporation:		
name must be a	listinguishable and contain the	word "corporation," "company," or "ince		e new Corp''
"Inc.," or Co.		" "Inc," or "Co". A professional cor		
	principal office address, if an ce address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>			
(••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		<u> </u>		<u>-</u>
C. Enter new	mailing address, if applicab		<u></u>	
C. <u>Enter new</u> (Mailing ut	mailing address, if applicab ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OF</u> F	<u></u>		
<i>(Mailing u</i> D. <u>If amendin</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> og the registered agent and/or	r registered office address in Florida, en	ter the name of the	
<i>(Mailing u</i> D. <u>If amendin</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OF</u> I	r registered office address in Florida, en	ter the name of the	
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin</u> new registe	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> og the registered agent and/or	r registered office address in Florida, en	ter the name of the	
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin</u> new registe	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> og the registered agent and/or ered agent and/or the new re	r registered office address in Florida, en	ter the name of the	
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin</u> new registe	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> og the registered agent and/or ered agent and/or the new re	r registered office address in Florida, en	ter the name of the	
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin</u> <u>new registr</u> <u>Name</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> og the registered agent and/or ered agent and/or the new re	r registered office address in Florida, en gistered office address: (Florida street address)	, Florida	
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin</u> <u>new registr</u> <u>Name</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>g the registered agent and/or</u> <u>ered agent and/or the new re</u> <u>of New Registered Agent</u>	r registered office address in Florida, en gistered office address:		
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin</u> <u>new registr</u> <u>Name</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>g the registered agent and/or</u> <u>ered agent and/or the new re</u> <u>of New Registered Agent</u>	r registered office address in Florida, en gistered office address: (Florida street address)	, Florida	
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin new registe</u> <u>Name</u> <u>Naw R</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>ig the registered agent and/or</u> <u>ered agent and/or the new re</u> <u>of New Registered Agent</u> <u></u>	r registered office address in Florida, en gistered office address: (Florida street address) (City)	, Florida	
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin new register</u> <u>New Registere</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>ig the registered agent and/or</u> <u>ered agent and/or the new re</u> <u>of New Registered Agent</u> <u>registered Office Address</u> : <u>d Agent's Signature, if chan</u>	r registered office address in Florida, en gistered office address: (Florida street address) (City)	, Florida , <i>Florida</i> 	· · · · ·
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin new register</u> <u>New Registere</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>ig the registered agent and/or</u> <u>ered agent and/or the new re</u> <u>of New Registered Agent</u> <u>registered Office Address</u> : <u>d Agent's Signature, if chan</u>	r registered office address in Florida, en gistered office address: (Florida street address) (Cin.) ging Registered Agent:	, Florida , <i>Florida</i> 	
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin new register</u> <u>New Registere</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>ig the registered agent and/or</u> <u>ered agent and/or the new re</u> <u>of New Registered Agent</u> <u>registered Office Address</u> : <u>d Agent's Signature, if chan</u>	r registered office address in Florida, en gistered office address: (Florida street address) (Cin.) ging Registered Agent:	, Florida , <i>Florida</i> 	······································
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin new register</u> <u>New Registere</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>ig the registered agent and/or</u> <u>ered agent and/or the new re</u> <u>of New Registered Agent</u> <u>registered Office Address</u> : <u>d Agent's Signature, if chan</u>	r registered office address in Florida, en gistered office address: (Florida street address) (City) ging Registered Agent: Lagent Lam familiar with and accept the	, Florida fZip Code obligations of the position.	
(Mailing un D. <u>If amendin new register</u> <u>New Registere</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>ig the registered agent and/or</u> <u>ered agent and/or the new re</u> <u>of New Registered Agent</u> <u>registered Office Address</u> : <u>d Agent's Signature, if chan</u>	r registered office address in Florida, en gistered office address: (Florida street address) (Cin.) ging Registered Agent:	, Florida fZip Code obligations of the position.	
(Mailing and Mailing and Mailing and D. <u>If amending new registere</u> <u>Name</u> <u>New Registere</u> <u>I hereby accept</u>	ddress <u>MAY BE A POST OFF</u> <u>ig the registered agent and/or</u> <u>ered agent und/or the new rej</u> <u>of New Registered Agent</u> <u>egistered Office Address</u> : <u>d Agent's Signature, if chang</u> the appointment as registered cable	r registered office address in Florida, en gistered office address: (Florida street address) (City) ging Registered Agent: Lagent Lam familiar with and accept the	, Florida fZip Code obligations of the position.	

To: 18506176380	Page: 4 of 6	2021-01-28 20:11:50 G	MT 13053284774 From;
address of eac (Attach additio Picase note the P ≠ President; Executive Offic President, Trea Changes shoul a change, Mike Mike Jones, V Example:	h Officer and/or Dia mal sheets, if necessa e officer/director title - V = Vice President; cer; CFO = Chief Fin asurer, Director woul a be noted in the falle e Jones leaves the con as Remove, and Sally	ector being added: y) by the first letter of the office title: T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Direct ancial Officer. If an officer/director hold d be PTD. wing manner. Currently John Doe is his poration, Sally Smith is named the V and Smith, SV as an Add	ich officer/director being removed and title, name, and 2021 JAH 28 PH 12: 50 for: $TR = Trustee; G = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chiefis more than one title, list the first batter of each office held.Sted as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There isd.S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change,$
<u>X</u> Change		lohn Doe	
X Remove		<u>Mike Jones</u> Sally Smith	
<u>X</u> Add		Sally Smith	Address
(Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	<u>((Gal)</u>)
1) Char,	ge <u>VP</u>	Lucas Martinez Nunez	4400 NW 79th AVE
AdJ			APT 407
XX Remo	ove		MIAMI, FL 33156
2) Chan	ខ្ម¢		
Add			
Remo	ove		
3) Chan			
Add			
Remo	ove		
4)Chao	<u></u>		
Add			
Remo	ove		
5) Chang	ge		
Add			

----____

į

ţ

____ Remove 6) ____ Change

____ Add

Remove

ł

1

1

٠

From:

2. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here:</u> (Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific) THE INTEREST OF EACH MEMBER SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS:	2021 JAN 28 PH 12: 50 SECHARING THE FIL	
IESUS A. PULIDO FALCON 50% INTEREST		
ROBERTO J. PULIDO FALCON 50% INTEREST		
<u></u>	naga - n, p - − , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , -	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<u> </u>	
	,	
	i — <u>da d</u> a da	
	<u></u>	
	ation of issued shares.	
5. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancells provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	nendinent itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar	nendinent itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar	nendinent itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar	nendinent itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar	nendinent itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar	nendinent itself:	
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar	nendinent itself:	
F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancells provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar (if not applicable, indicate N/A)		
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar		
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar		
provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the ar		

To: 18506176380	Page: 6 of 6	2021-01-28 20:11:50	3MT 13053284774	From
:			الله المسلم المسلم المسلم ال	
	The date of each amendment(s) :	1/27/2021 sdoption:	2021 JAN 28 PM 12	
:	date this document was signed. Effective date if applicable:			IATE
	<u>p</u>	(no more than 90 days af	er amendment file date)	
	Note: If the date inserted in this document's effective date on the D	block does not meet the applicable star department of State's records.	atory filing requirements, this date wi	ll not be listed as the
	Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)		
	The amendment(s) was/were ad action was not required.	lopted by the incorporators, or board of o	lirectors without shareholder action and	d shareholder
í	The aniendment(s) was/were ad by the shareholders was/were s	lopted by the shareholders. The number sufficient for approval.	of votes cast for the amendment(s)	
	The amondment(s) was/were ap must be separately provided for	proved by the shareholders through voti r each voting group entitled to vote sepa	ng groups. The following statement rately on the amendment(s):	
	"The number of votes cash	t for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient	nt for approval	
	by	(voling group)		
		(voting group)		
	1/27/2021 Dated			
	Circumum.	lei Africh		
	selecte	lirector, president or other officer - if dir d, by an incorporator - if in the hands of ited fiduciary by that fiduciary)	ectors or officers have not been a receiver, trustee, or other court	_
		JESUS A. PULIDO FALCON		
		(Typed or printed name of p	erson signing)	
		P President		
		(Title of person signing)		
,				
f				
1				

n